DRAWING MADE IN THIERD ANGLE PROJECTION } W 852@70 <+ W 852070
PART poy FIRST N ACHINE AN TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL, MALE, 56 SERIES — LEADMAKER AIRFEED -
NUMBER USED = MACHINE GUARD AMP TERM PN|MFR TERM PN —2 | BENCH MODEL K AIRFEED
TBEo070 — = 555001 FRAME ‘{tﬁ RETAINING LT S STEaTE PACKARD TERMINAL PACKARD CRIMP SPECS g
TBE0T0 0 6 565;35—5 (F) PLATE (REF)|(REF Ewég CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE SIZE —]3 ?ENCI—: MODEL GA ZQZFE%ED T . %
- 2 — _ ,
1852070 -5 C 3545001 | A |37 2005 [ 126 LO0ZIN] 5mm“ OR 10 A\ — 1 — — - F90655_5 AR FEED VALVE Acey 59 @
B | 3 41005 [.118 LO0O2IN] 3mm® OR 12 v
> . C NOT USED — | REF| — — A 240422 VALVE, SHUT OFF 67
GUARD" ; D NOT USED % — |REF| = | = | C 692655—6 AR FEED VALVE ASSY 66
BRKT (REF) A CRIMP SIZE TYPE RANGE GAN) AL N L e = 4610651 AIR FEED ASSY (1 INCH) |65 [ D
™ - - — 2 2 2 — A 5—-21000-9 SCR,SHC(10—32%1 . 00)AIR ASSY | 64
AMP—O—LECTRIC ™™ TERM GUARD WIRE | 4.19mm [.165] - [3-5mm® 12-10 /B\ | — [ 1 [ =& 980285—2 ELBOW, SWIVEL 1/8 NPT — 1/4 T | 63
INSUL — — - 1 - 1 — | A 232381 QUICK DISCONNECT 62
WIRE STRIP LENGTH | TERM APPL SPEC FEED APPL INSTRUCTION [SET UP GAGE [LAYOUT 21.000 — |21.00] IN A 273194 TUBING, POLY—FLO @&.25 &1
9.78—10.57/ NONE 15.88 408—-8040 458637—1| L4025 60
129 ] 1 l — C 4542201 CAF, RAM 59
128 1 1 1 - D 4544851 HOUSING 58
g 2 2 2 - C 5—304778-9 PIN, WIRE DISC (.2790)B |127 57
= 2 2 2 — C 4—5547/8—1 PIN, WIRE DISC (L2700)A |126 ] 1 l — B 5—6944355-9 AW, FEED ls!
§ 1 1 1 — I 986820~ WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 125 1 — | — A 22574=7 VALVE, QUICK EXHAUST 55
- I 1 I — A 217238—1 CENERAL INSTRUCTION PACKAGE | 124 1 — 1 — A 22304—1 NIPPLE, HEX 54—
g T 1 1 — — 4088040 SFCAPPL INST 408-8040 123 /4\ ] 1 l — B 461062 —1 FEED FINGER ASSY D5
= 122 52
& T 1 1 — A 5=21028-8 PIN,SLT SPR(®.093x.62)ST GDE PL |12 ] 1 l — A al11247 -8 BUMFER, HOLDDOWN 57
h 120 50
© 119 49
2 118 48
> 3 3 3 — | A 21024—5 WASHER, LOCK(#10)ADJ BLOCK | 117 47
= 116 46
115 1 1 1 — A 690191—1 PLUG, NYLON 45
4 4 4 — A 2102472 WASHER,LOCK{#4)FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 1 1 1 — C 4556751 RAM 44
113 1 1 l — A 6901251 WASHER, LAMINATED 45 C
112 1 1 1 — A 6901247 WASHER, RAM 42
@ 2z 2 2 - A 21024-4 WASHER,LOCK(#8)STRIFPER | 111 1 1 1 - A /—=21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER(5/16x1.00)| 4
110 40
— ] — — A 2—21002-6 SCR,BHC(10-32x 38)LUBE ASSY | 109 59
o ] 1 I — A 2—21006—1 SCR, SKT SET(4—40x.25) 108 1 1 1 — A 6902232 SPACER, INSULATION DISC | 38
G 107 1 1 1 — D 5047771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 57
106 l 1 ] — A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 50
] 1 ] — A 225558 SCR,SHLD(®.187x 25)DRAG LEVER | 105 1 1 1 - B 6902121 POST, RAM 55
104 54
1 T T — A 21009-2 SCR,SKT SET(1/4—20x.25 LW)RAM | 105 l 1 1 — D 16531451 PLATE, BASE 35
D 2 2 2 — A 210172 SCR.DRIVE(#2x.19)ID PLATE| 102 1 1 1 — A 6904323 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32 |4
107 57
1 1 1 — B 4612641 PLATE, [DENTIFICATION 100 ] 1 l — B 4556891 SLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 50
2 2 2 - A 5-21006-6 SCR,SKT SET (10—-32X.75)DRAG| 99 1 1 1 - C 28440485 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
| | 1 — A 22755—8 SCR,BHC(8—32x.38 LW)ANVYIL| 98 1 1 1 — C 1—455888—-0 SPACER, CRIMPER 23
4 4 4 — A 2—21002-9 SCR,BHC(10-32x.75) CAP 97 2 2 2 — A 1—22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
3 5 3 — A L—22755-8 SCR,BHC(1,/4—-20x%.62)HOUSING 96 1 1 1 — B 2407951 LEVER, DRAGC RELEASE 26
1 ! ! — A 2—21002-7 SCR.BHC(10-32x.50)S6 ADJ BLK 95 1 1 1 — B 240792 —1 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
4 4 4 — A 2—=21002-2 SCR,BHC(8—32x.50)TERM H DWN 94 [ 1 1 — D 1-690438-0 CUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 24
2 2 Z — A 1-21000-5 SCR,SHC(4—40x.50)F ST GUIDE 95 1 | 1 — A 1—189124-4 CUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 25
I 1 1 — | A3 14243501 HCOLDER, PIN, WIRED 92 1 1 1 — B 1 —456468-1 STRIPPER 22
27 21 B
5 3 5 — A 2—=25147-7 SPRING, DEFPRESSOR 90 20
g9 19
38 18
/5\ 2 2 z — A 5=21000-2 SCR,SHC(8—32x1.25)DEP—HOLD s/ 17
T 1 1 — A P—=27605-0 SCR,HEX HD(B8—32x.31)FEED FINGER | S0 16
2 2 2 — A 1—21000-23 SCR,SHC(4-40x.25)R ST GUIDE | 82 1o
_ ! ! ! — A 2—21000-7 SCR,SHC(8—32x.50)STRIPPER 84 14
b 83 13
87 12
1 1 1 — A 5=21000-4 SCR,SHC(10-32x.38)SG ADJ BL 3 1 1 1 l — C 1725849-2 SLADE, SLUG 11
g0 1 1 1 — B 15838933 HOLDER, SLUG BLADE 10—
g 3 — |REF| — - B 4557491 GUARD, WINDOW 79 1 1 1 1 — C 12139051 SHEAR, LOWER 9
g § 3 REF — — — B 6/9052—1 NSERT, GUARD /8 ] 1 1 1 — C 1655530=5 ANVIL &
% f — 1 — — C 1—=465184-0 LUBRICATOR ASSY 77 l 1 ] — C S—=240041 -2 SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR)Y 7/
E ; 1 1 1 — A5 1420525—2 SPACER, DEPRESSOR /6 l 1 | — C o—2406471 -2 SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR)| ©
E J 1 1 1 — AZ 1490524—-2 DEPRESSOR, WIRE /D | 1 l — C 4508881 SPACER, CRIMPER D
il - 74 4
" g 73 3
& & RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 1 1 1 — A 3—21001-5 SCR,SHC(3/8—16X1.00)AIR FEED | 72 2
; A T 1 1 — B 4596101 MOUNT, FEED BRACKET Ve 1 ] 1 l — C 16555054 CRIMPER, WIRE l
N GREASE LIGHTLY. ~3 | -2 1 |um | PART NO DESCRIPTION e ~3 | -2 —1|lum | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
A ‘ I I ‘ - REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION A
K TERMlNATOR G TERMlNATOR iggRLPCAMrgSRT |5EA|NBEP|L_?:CHE MV\//A\%EH[TNEPERATlNG QTY FEQD PER AZSY PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER AZZY PARTS (L\ST :
S DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. |MATL _ HT TR _ Fir _
i A SEE DRAWING FOR COMPONENTS. DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ -
A\ CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSY TOLGRANES NS 0. R THIUNGE#PF IO
z - - > PLC DEC +-— C.ERISMAN T.ELEBIN %mw Tyc;; Electronics
o F Tle 3 PLC DEC 4+ CHEK ’\4JUNFO5 REL - Harrisburg, PA 17105—3608
% % I 9600 MAX CMA RECOMMENDED. e NI - iNZtEgDEf_if NAMEC.SERBMEN == SE—
.| 2 [FE LEADMAKER & BENCH MACHINE e SE s Iel SURF TEXTURE, M SmENT‘ ARFEDVPL
@ o6 PIF|LTR REVISION RECORD ARP DATEJ gEX%EEEgESRShg%AﬁAX - @ B\gc W85207O | oF | C
T I L - | - . = , - 00779 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING e




